1
LWL-Transmitter / LWL-Decoder
LWL - Transmitter
Type: LWL-T, LWLs-T
DeUTsCh | enGLIsh
LWL - Decoder
Type: LWLs-D, LWLs-Di
2

Connection diagram EL571-2
2.4 anschlussplan für Typ LWL-T-2
2.5 bestellcode LWL–T Transmitter
2.4 Connection diagram for type LWL-T-2
2.5 Order code LWL-T transmitter
aluminium-Druck-
Gehäuse /
Cast aluminium
housing
eingang /
input
anschlussplan /
Connection diagram
bestellcode /
Order code
Kabeltyp /
Cable type
LWL-T-1-50 / 125 HTL EL 571-1 ID 17606 50 / 125 μm
LWL-T-1-62,5 / 125 HTL EL 571-1 ID 17607 62,5 / 125 μm
LWL-T-2-50 / 125 TTL EL 571-2 ID 17608 50 / 125 μm
LWL-T-2-62,5 / 125 TTL EL 571-2 ID 17609 62,5 / 125 μm
11
10
8
6

anschlussplan /
Connection diagram
bestellcode /
Order code
Kabeltyp /
Cable type
LWL-T-1-50 / 125 HTL PN 114-401-H ID 18461 50 / 125 μm
LWL-T-1-62,5 / 125 HTL PN 114-401-H ID 18462 62,5 / 125 μm
LWL-T-2-50 / 125 TTL PN 114-403-T ID 18463 50 / 125 μm
LWL-T-2-62,5 / 125 TTL PN 114-403-T ID 18464 62,5 / 125 μm
11
10
8
6

Yellow indicates early warning signal (LED Check), red indicates
breakage of the fiber optics cable (see also 4.1).
5.2 Order code LWL transmitter (Option M)
schaltschrank-
montage /
Cabinet housing
eingang /
input
anschlussplan /
Connection diagram
bestellcode /
Order code
Kabeltyp /
Cable type
LWLS-T-1-M-50 / 125 HTL PN 114-401-H ID 19233 50 / 125 μm
LWLS-T-1-M-62,5 / 125 HTL PN 114-401-H ID 19214 62,5 / 125 μm
LWLS-T-2-M-50 / 125 TTL PN 114-403-T ID 20302 50 / 125 μm
LWLS-T-2-M-62,5 / 125 TTL PN 114-403-T ID 20389 62,5 / 125 μm
5.3 bestellcode LWL-Decoder (option M) 5.3 Order code LWL decoder (Option M)
schaltschrankmontage /
Cabinet housing
ausgang /